
TILLVERKARE:   

PRODUKT:

YTA:

EGENSKAPER:

MÅTT:

Storlek [cm]

Tjocklek [cm]

Antal st. i en förpackning

En förpackning täcker [kvm]

Förpackningens vikt [kg]

En pall täcker [kvm] 

Pallens vikt [kg]

FLÄCKTÅLIG

TEKNISK SPECIFIKATION
KAKEL VIT 20x25 (OP082-002-1)

BYGGMAX No. 61100

ROVESE S.A.

VÄGGKAKEL

BLANK

BLEKNAR INTE

6 ÅRS GARANTI

VATTENTÄT

20x25

0,7

30

1,5

18,9

90

1155


